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Name
Emma Wilson (12)
Brooke Dixon (11)

Madison Fry (11)

Gabirielle Bische
(12)

Alison Ray (12)
Lauren Myers (12)
Clare Wigger (9)
Isabella Wall (10)

Elizabeth Myers
(12)

Sophie Britton (9)
Kiley VanNess (9)

Elizabeth
Tomaszewski (10)

Alivia Gustrowsky
(10)
Chelsie Edwards
(12)
Samantha Hayden
(1)
Addison Dockery
(9)

10/06/18

Girls

School
Greencastle
Brownsburg

Crawfordsville
Brownsburg

Brownsburg
Avon
Avon

Avon
Avon

Brownsburg

Brownsburg

Plainfield

Brownsburg

Cloverdale

Plainfield

Plainfield

IHSAA South Putnam Cross Country Sectionals

=
3
o

18:44.3
20:19.9
20:47.4

21:11.0

21:23.2
21:25.5
21:27.4
21:39.9

21:49.8

21:57.5
22:01.3

22:02.0

22:03.1

22:16.0

22:36.4

22:38.8

Pace
6:02
6:32
6:41

6:49

6:53
6:54
6:54
6:58
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1575
1511
1536

1541

1504
1579
1533

1557

1566

1531

1594

1574

1551

1517

1558

1532

1523
1554
1549
1520

1543

1591

1538
1553
1529

1525

Lily Monnett (10)
Juliana Wall (10)
Anna Haste (10)

Samara Young
(12)

Katie Risner (11)
Carly Altier (11)
Grace Elmore (10)

Lauren Kellerman
(11)

Anna Bohbrink
(12)

Sydney Kallem
(12)

Natalie Dayharsh
(11)
Macie Couch (11)

Mackenzie
VanBibber (9)

Rebecca Parsons
(12)

Shelby Green (9)
Madison Trotter
(11)

Ella Davis (11)
Lydia Fenley (10)
Araya Smith (9)
Molley Cook (9)
Catherine Hodge
(9)
Rachel Clark (10)

Jaden Day (12)
Haley Honey (10)
Mika Mozawa (12)

Audrie Brennan

(9)

Cloverdale
Avon

North Putnam
South Putnam

Avon
Brownsburg

North Putnam
Crawfordsville

Tri-West
Hendricks

Greencastle

Danville
Community

Cloverdale

Plainfield

Cascade
Crawfordsville
North Putnam

Cascade
Plainfield
Plainfield

Cascade
South Putnam

Danville
Community
North Putnam
Plainfield

Greencastle

Greencastle

22:46.1
22:49.6
22:50.9

22:55.1

22:59.1
23:11.0
23:15.8

23:21.7

23:24.2

23:40.2

23:42.1

23:51.5

23:54.8

24:00.2

24:16.7

24:22.5

24:26.3
24:28.8
24:29.0
24:30.4

24:47.5

24:50.2

25:10.1
25:20.6
25:32.1

25:36.6

7:20
7:21
7:21

7:23

7:24
7:28
7:29

7:31

7:32

7:37

7:38

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:49

7:51

7:52
7:52
7:53
7:53

7:59

8:00

8:06
8:09
8:13

8:14
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1544

1569

1524

1596

1567

1568

1535

1539

1540

1593

1556

1519

1528

1561

1522

1590

1564

1545

1572
1527

1595

1534
1518

1573

Lilly Vittetow (9)
Rachel Unger (12)
Olivia Headley (9)

Erin Seders (10)

Baylee McPherson

(9)
Alexa Page (10)

Katie Fry (9)

Taylor Hensley
(1)
Sarah Jones (9)

Jenna Conrad (9)

Zoe Baker (11)

Faith Needham
(10)

Ella Dye Thomas
(9)
Peyton Sinnet (11)

Lora Fernandez
(11)
Mariya Shearin

(11)

Andraya Fuller
(12)

Allyssa Menke
(10)

Megan Miller (11)
Allison Fajt (10)

Toby Kult (11)

Josie Lyons (11)
Isaballa Eaton (10)

Abigail Bernard
(11)

South Putnam

Tri-West
Hendricks

Greencastle

Danville
Community

Tri-West
Hendricks

Tri-West
Hendricks

North Putnam
North Putnam

South Putnam

Danville
Community

Crawfordsville

Cascade

Greencastle
Crawfordsville
Cascade

Danville
Community

Crawfordsville

South Putnam

Cloverdale
Greencastle

Danville
Community

North Putnam

Cascade

Cloverdale

25:42.7

25:47.2

25:56.1

26:05.6

26:07.4

26:11.5

26:11.9

26:21.1

26:28.9

26:39.2

26:42.7

26:51.0

26:57.9

27:02.0

27:27.6

28:10.0

28:13.3

28:20.5

28:41.1
28:49.3

29:01.7

20:12.4
20:12.7

29:24 1

8:16

8:18

8:21

8:24

8:24

8:26

8:26

8:29

8:31

8:35

8:36

8:39

8:40

8:42

8:50

9:04

9:05

9:07

9:14
9:16

9:20

9:24
9:24

9:28
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1516

1599

1601

1565

1600

1589

1597

1513

1542

1570

Aubree Whicker
(11)

Jasmine Thomas
(10)

Jane Scheidler
(1)
Franny Fuller (10)
Alexandra Thrush
(12)
Sophia Smith (12)

Sophie Reimondo

(1)
Ana Gomora (9)

Ava McHugh (10)

Jasmine
Blankenship (12)

Cascade

Southmont

Southmont
Crawfordsville
Southmont

Danville
Community

Southmont

Bethesda
Christian

South Putnam

Cloverdale

29:47.6

29:48.3

29:55.2

30:41.3

30:46.3

30:56.1

31:12.2

31:50.5

33:01.5

33:03.5

9:35

9:35

9:38

9:53

9:54

9:57

10:03

10:15

10:38

10:38



